FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #2 (3-17-18) OVERALL RESULTS

C HA M P I ON

8 MILES

W I T HI N

Categories: 1) Handcycle 2) Road Bike-Female 3) Road Bike-Male 4) TT Bike- Female 5) TT Bike Male

OVERALL
PLACE

1

10

11

12

13

14

CATEGORY AGE

TT-Female

TT-Male

TT-Male

TT-Male

Road-Male

TT-Male

TT-Male

TT-Male

Road-Male

TT-Male

Handcycle

TT-Male

Road-Female

TT-Male

26

43

46

40

17

47

55

44

29

56

40

6/

28

56

NAME
Coker, Amanda
Mishtawy, Jeff
Cugno, Scott
Romain, Jason
Freeman, Ricky
Goldstein, Adam
Reineke, Robert
Ricardo, Rivera
Solano, Jason
Scianimanico, James
Duran, Omar
Hungerford, Roger
Butler, T.K.

Childs, Alan

FINISH TIME

17:45

18:26

19:04

19:33

19:42

19:46

20:31

21:35

21:46

21:46

22:11

22:12

26:03

26:30

AVERAGE SPEED

(MPH)

27.1

26.1

25.2

24.6

24.4

24.3

23.4

23.2

22.1

22.1

21.7

21.6

18.5

18.1



